Unit/Flat/Ap

Offered at $749,000

Contemporary luxury at Baltimore's premier waterfront address. This 2 Bedrooms
stunning 2 BR, 2 BA condo features designer hardwoods, Gourmet 2 Bathrooms
Kitchen with Viking stainless steel appliances, spacious Primary Suite with 1,653 sqft
spa bath, and incredible views of the English Gardens and Inner Harbor Built: 2007
from every exposure. Enjoy 5-star amenities: Indoor Salt Water Pool,

Theater, Fitness Center, Guest Suites, and 24-hr Concierge & Valet.
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